%Eiiﬁwt Tournament Results: Georgia Mountain I nvitational

Georgia Mountain Invitational
Innsbruck G.C.

Tournament Dates: 09/12 - 09/13, 2016

Daily L ow Round

Par:

Y ardage:

72 72
5820

Helen,

GA

1 Point University
2 Brenau University
3 Truett-McConnell

4 Tennessee Wesleyan
5 Reinhardt University

6 Bryan College
7 Columbia (SC)

346
346
346
371
389
402

338
347
364
375
388
386

684
693
710
746
7
788
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T2

4

5
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T6
T8
T8
T8
T11
T11
T 13
T 13
T15
T15
T15
T 18
T 18

1 Courtney Lowery
Jocelyn Blair
Morgan Wood
Sara Jane Bowers
Laura Maurer
Ashley Blackburn
Logan Cass
Jenna Dawn

Lena Lemieux
Teagan Lovingood
Hannah Wall
Megan Reddick
Alex Oren
Meghan Keith
Ashley Stamper
Ashton Thompson
Kayla Chapman
Hollie Carr
Megan Schauer

Point
Reinhardt
Brenau
Brenau
ColumbiaSC
True-McCon
TWU

Point

Point
True-McCon
True-McCon
Brenau
True-McCon
Point

Point
True-McCon
True-McCon
TWU

TWU
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76
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82
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91
85
84
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89
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94
91
85
89
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80
84
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82
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88
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89
84
87
95
91
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160
160
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T20
T20
T20
23
24
25
26
27
28
T29
T29
31
T32
T32

T35
T35
37
38
T39
T39
41
T42
T42

45
46
47
48
49

Christina Lee
Eve Burroughs
Maddi Balthrop
Kayla Watson
Kasie Beris
Abby Dukes
Michelle Donnelly
Hanna McRee
Alexandria Green
Amber Clayton
Elizabeth Albert
Shantelle Stauffer
Hallie Lyons
Helen Busch
LaKese Brown
Ashley D Rogers
Megan Clarkson
Ashleigh Peters
Jasmine Chestnut
Jordan Haley
Megan McCord
Teagan Hendrix
Emilie Brady
Kristin Waters
Emily Hutson
Remi Jeffries
Elizabeth hendrix
Hannah Jordan
Kristen Jones
Lauren Smith

Bryan
True-McCon
TWU

Brenau
True-McCon
TWU
Reinhardt
True-McCon
True-McCon
Brenau
Bryan
True-McCon
True-McCon
Bryan
Brenau
ColumbiaSC
Bryan
Reinhardt
ColumbiaSC
Reinhardt
Reinhardt
True-McCon
True-McCon
True-McCon
Bryan
ColumbiaSC
ColumbiaSC
True-McCon
ColumbiaSC
Brenau

93
90
102
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95
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94
102
100
100
99
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96
100
91
107
107
109
109
101
104
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109
109
121
117

88
91
82
96
94
95
96
96
102
94
98
99
100
93
106
102
112
97
99
97
99
108
105
110
99
112
114
109
121
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181
181
184
188
189
192
193
195
196
196
198
199
199
200
202
202
203
204
206
206
208
209
209
211
216
221
223
230
238
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+44
+45
+48
+49
+51
+52
+52
+54
+55
+55
+56
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+58
+59
+60
+62
+62
+64
+65
+65
+67
+72
+77
+79
+86
+94
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Round: 1 Round: 2 Tota

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 362.14 361.00 361.57
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 7 7 14

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 9531 9465 94.98
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 1 1 2
Rounds Above Par: 48 48 96
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